
Associate of Arts - Oregon Transfer: Education (MTM)

Prefix

Prefix

PrefixCredits

Credits

Credits

Credits

COMM 111

WR 121   English Composition I

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

Category

Foundational Requirements   

General Education Requirements 

Required Degree  Electives 

Optional Degree Electives 

24

39

27

0

Program Pre-Requisites: RDWR 115 & MTH 99

Course Title

Public Speaking English

WR 122 English Composition II

4

4

MTH 211

MTH 212

MTH 213

Foundations of Elem. Math I

Foundations of Elem. Math II

Foundations of Elem. Math III 4

Arts and Letters

ART 131

ENG 104

ENG 253

4

4

HST 202

PS 201

PSY 201

PSY 215

Prefix Credits

US Government

 Intro. to Psychology

Science, Math, Computer Science

Prefix Course Title Credits

BI 101

GS 106

BI 102

Biology

Biology Physical 

Science

4

4

4

HE/PE 295

CG 100

LEAD 110

GEO 106

ENG 216

ED 131

ED 224

ED 251

ED 258 4

3

3

3

4

4

4

3

3

Maximum of  12 Career  Technical credits may be applied

Maximum of 3 Physical Education credits may be applied

Human Development

Course Title

Intro. to Drawing

Intro. to Lit. (or ENG 105, or ENG 106)

American Lit. (or  ENG 254)

Social Science

Course Title 

History of the US 

( or HST 201 or HST 203

Health & Fitness for Life

College Success & Survival

Leadership & Ethics

Geography

Teen & Children's Literatur

Applied Learning Theory

Foundations of Education

Overview of Exceptional Learn.

Multicultural Education

Course Title

Foundational Requirements 
(29 Credits)

Required Degree Electives 
(31 Credits)

Degree Summary 

                                             Total Credits          24

                                             Total Credits               31

                                             Total Credits              94

General Education Requirements 
(51 Credits)

                                             Total Credits               39


